




iTrans
Fully Automatic Loading and Unloading System

Technical Parameters

Automatic Loading and Unloading 
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Available Options

Working area:

Module dimensions:

Weight:

Operation method:

Maximum thickness of feeding plate:

Maximum loading weight:

Minimum thickness of the feeding plate:

Finished product trolley maximum load:

Maximum height of �nished sheet:

3000mm*1500mm

4800mm*4000mm*2600mm

4800kg

Touch screen operation

25mm

900Kg

0.8mm

3T

85mm

4000mm*2000mm

9000mm*6000mm*2600mm

10000Kg/11000Kg

Touch screen operation

12mm/25mm

800Kg/1600Kg

1mm

3T

300mm(with wood pallets)

6500mm*2500mm

15513mm*10802mm*3700mm

10000Kg

Touch screen operation

8mm

1000Kg

1mm

5T

300mm

Fully automated processing of loading and unloading, save time and manpower.

Flexible Layout
The loading module is suitable on both the left and the right, achieving �exible on-site layout methods.

High-strength Linear Structure
The loading layout uses the linear structure with stronger rigidity and better loading capacity, which loads a maximum of 25mm 
thickness for a single sheet.

Automatic Sheets Separating
Lifting the corners of sheets �rst, avoids loading multiple sheets.

Material Detection  
iTrans gives an intelligent reminder once no sheet detected on the material pallets.






